
IMPORTANT! 
Do not �ghten too hard: this can  

Please just screw damage boards.
30%-50% un�l all the screws have
been screwed into the holes.

ASSEMBLY 
INSTRUCTIONS
ASSEMBLY 
INSTRUCTIONS

6154-3130

1

5

10
9

7

11

8

C-9 PCS

Wooden dowels

   8*60mm

A-44 PCS

B-44 PCS

+ -

Cams

D-4 PCS

(20mm)

J-4 PCS

(14mm)

I-2 PCS

E-2 PCS

(96mm)

M-4 PCS

K-2 PCS

F-2 PCS

(M6×60mm)

G-2 PCS

(φ8*60mm)

H-4 PCS

N-24 PCS

(M3.5*16mm)
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16

Q-1 PC

P-2 PCS

(M4*20mm)












